

Misc DJ 281/23

AMANDEEP SINGH ANAND Vs. RAJ KUMAR

03.05.2023

Present : Sh. A.K.Tyagi, learned counsel for the applicant
alongwith applicant in person.

Original file has been received.

At request, adjourned to 11.05.2023.

(NAROTTAM KAUSHAL)
PRINCIPAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE (HQs)
DELHI/03.05.2023