

Misc DJ 281/202
Amandeep Singh Anand v. Raj Kumar

02.07.2024

Present: Sh. Shivam Bhardwaj, Ld. Proxy counsel for
applicant/JD.
Sh. Ravinder Singh, Ld. Counsel for non-
applicant/DH Amandeep Singh Anand.

Ld. Counsel for non-applicant/DH submits that the
first installment of Rs.2 lac has been paid by the JD.

Put up for further payment of installment on

20.08.2024.

(SANJAY GARG-I)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (Central)
Delhi/02.07.2024(ak)