

Misc. DJ 281/2023
Amandeep Singh Anand v. Raj Kumar

21.12.2024

**Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to attend
Conference at Delhi Judicial Academy.**

Present : Sh. A. K. Tyagi, ld. Counsel for applicant.
Sh. Ravinder Singh, Ld. Counsel for non-applicant.

As per directions, put up with connected matter on
25.02.2025.

(Reader)
21.12.2024