

Misc DJ 281/23

AMANDEEP SINGH ANAND Vs. RAJ KUMAR

07.11.2025

Present: None for the petitioner.
 Sh. A.K. Tyagi, Ld. counsel for the respondent.

Put up with connected execution petition no.1195/23
on **27.11.2025**.

(Virender Kumar Bansal)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (Central)
Delhi/07.11.2025_(ak)