

Misc. DJ No. 281/2023

Amandeep Singh Anand v. Raj Kumar

25.07.2026

Present : Sh. Saurabh Kumar, Ld. counsel for applicant.
Sh. Shivam Bhardwaj, Ld. counsel for non-applicant.

Parties are directed appear in person on the next date of hearing.

Now to come up for further proceedings on

03.09.2026.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (Central)
THC, Delhi/25.07.2026